
Designation Name (Sh./Smt.) Mobile No. Tele.Office E-mail ID

CGM, CN(Tx-North) Ramesh Kumar Goyal 9868134440 23324800 cgm_ntr@bsnl.co.in

PGM, Chandigarh Sanjiwan Kumar 9417005555 2726555 sanjiwan.kumar@bsnl.co.in

PGM, Lucknow Radhey Shyam Verma 9431201002 2202150 rsverma002@bsnl.co.in

PGM, Kanpur Ram Shakal 7839454085 2241001 ram_sakal@bsnl.co.in

PGM, New Delhi Anima Roy 9868517145 24316632 anima.roy@bsnl.co.in

PGM(EB-NCR-I), New Delhi Mohd. Waseem Kazmi 8005200300 23325530 mwkazmi@bsnl.co.in

PGM(EB-NCR-II), New Delhi Kausar Khan 9466000888 23315154 kausar.khan@bsnl.co.in

GM(HQ-Project), New Delhi Anil Kumar Gautam 9868217023 23329180 ak.gautam66@bsnl.co.in

GM(HQ-Mtce.), New Delhi Anil Kumar Gautam 9868217023 23322347 ak.gautam66@bsnl.co.in

GM(Vigilance), New Delhi Binay Kumar Sinha 9868232248 23325330 binay_ksinha@bsnl.co.in

GM(Finance), New Delhi Inder Jeet Singh 9868113557 23322005 inderjeetsingh@bsnl.co.in

GM, Dehradun Prem Chand 9412000007 2651100 prem_chand1@bsnl.co.in

GM, Chandigarh Shanker Lal Meghvanshi 9414001248 2770318 slmaghwanshi@bsnl.co.in 

GM, Jaipur Pawan Kumar Khatri 9419120065 2362121 pawankhatri@bsnl.co.in

Addl.GM, Ambala Rajesh Bansal 9530500050 2601270 rajesh.bansal@bsnl.co.in

Sr.CE(Elect.), New Delhi Amit Dhar Dwivedi 9416600755 26889595 ceend.bsnl@gmail.com

CE(Civil), New Delhi Neeraj Kumar 9437478875 23765532 ce.bsnl.civilntr@gmail.com

Jt.CE(Civil), New Delhi Sanjiv Kumar Kukreja 9412774452 23342292 skkukreja09@gmail.com

Sr. Architect, New Delhi Ranu Saha 9434501920 ranu.saha@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Proj.)NCR, New Delhi Naorem Reni 9436031269 reni.naorem@bsnl.co.in

DGM(EB-II), New Delhi Jangli Ram Meena 9468289565 23325004 jrmeena@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Sat.) Sikandrabad Jangli Ram Meena 9468289565 jrmeena@bsnl.co.in

DGM, Agra Vishram Lal Meena 9412000732 2529949 ntragra@gmail.com

DGM(Mtce.), Jalandhar Dharam Chand 9418000581 2456000 dharam.chand@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Project), Jalandhar Kuldeep Chand 9417013400 2453599 detp1chd@bsnl.co.in

DGM, Shimla Dharmpal 9418002859 2625500 dharm.pal@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Mtce.), Jaipur Ramesh Chandra Sharma 9414001425 2361022 rcsharma8263@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Project)/(NFS), Jaipur Krishn Murari Meena 9414001760 2750950 kmmeena70@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Project), Jodhpur Kishan Lal Sunar 9414001816 2750950 klsunar@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Mtce.), Lucknow Roshan Lal 9450919181 2202950 roshanlal@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Project), Lucknow Priyadarshi Singh 9415440707 2629927 pdsingh@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Mtce.), Jammu Ram Dial 9417055623 2561818 ram678@bsnl.co.in

DGM(HQ-Mtce.), New Delhi Rajan Nagar 9868144656 23715741 dgmntrop@gmail.com

DGM(HQ-Proj.), New Delhi Manga Ram Dangi 9414001680 mrdangi@bsnl.co.in

DGM(TAX), New Delhi Shivprasad Shankarlal 
Rajoriya

9422880333 ssrajoriya@bsnl.co.in

DGM(EB-I), New Delhi Rajdeep 9868174947 23318599 rajdeep@bsnl.co.in

DGM(EB-II), New Delhi Deepika Mirani 9868892185 deepika@bsnl.co.in

DGM(Mtce.), New Delhi Pawan Kumar Sharma 9868167881 23326221 pawan1996@bsnl.co.in

SE (Elect), New Delhi Sunil Gupta 9013000234 26879596 sunilguptasee@bsnl.co.in

DGM(TR), New Delhi Satish Kumar 9418053299 23766706 skumar63@bsnl.co.in

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/o CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, CN(Tx-Norht) CIRCLE


